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■年度別輸送人員の推移

■年度別旅客運輸収入の推移
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■1日の駅別乗降人員

21

京 王 線

駅　　　　　名 2004年度 2003年度
新 宿

初 台

幡 ヶ 谷

笹

代 田 橋

明 大 前

（井の頭線乗換）

下 高 井 戸

桜 上 水

上 北 沢

八 幡 山

芦 花 公 園

千 歳 烏 山

仙 川

つ つ じ ヶ 丘

柴 崎

国 領

布 田

調 布

西 調 布

飛 田 給

武 蔵 野 台

多 磨 霊 園

東 府 中

府 中 競 馬 正 門 前

府 中

分 倍 河 原

中 河 原

聖 蹟 桜 ヶ 丘

百 草 園

高 幡 不 動

多 摩 動 物 公 園

南 平

平 山 城 址 公 園

長 沼

北 野

京 王 八 王 子

京 王 片 倉

山 田

710,903 
46,937 
30,881 
77,597 
19,851 
40,250 

(168,215)
45,475 
35,575 
15,978 
35,639 
12,206 
71,991 
66,887 
44,252 
17,074 
33,289 
14,625 
108,438 
15,782 
19,091 
23,617 
11,931 
18,241 
4,417 
81,425 
75,454 
26,308 
65,506 
7,806 
52,983 
10,188 
11,141 
9,096 
4,767 
21,056 
58,941 
3,813 
4,024 

707,222
46,015
31,284
77,594
19,475
40,201

（168,559）
46,060
35,549
16,135
35,492
12,408
72,309
66,179
44,217
17,051
31,828
14,472
108,164
15,684
18,478
23,712
12,340
18,339
4,705
81,433
74,144
26,736
66,369
8,003
52,113
11,522
11,514
9,505
4,943
21,128
58,563
3,787
4,036

（単位：人）
駅　　　　　名 2004年度 2003年度
め じ ろ 台

狭 間

高 尾

高 尾 山 口

京 王 多 摩 川

京 王 稲 田 堤

京王よみうりランド

稲 城

若 葉 台

京 王 永 山

京王多摩センター

京 王 堀 之 内

南 大 沢

多 摩 境

橋 本

18,589 
5,465 
26,635 
7,790 
16,586 
40,931 
10,824 
18,232 
14,454 
44,023 
79,894 
25,651 
51,123 
11,987 
80,105 

18,910
5,463
26,632
7,764
16,328
40,076
10,217
18,187
13,445
42,680
80,912
25,599
50,554
10,727
78,072

井の頭線

駅　　　　　名 2004年度 2003年度
渋 谷

神 泉

駒 場 東 大 前

池 ノ 上

下 北 沢

新 代 田

東 松 原

明 大 前

（ 京 王 線 乗 換 ）

永 福 町

西 永 福

浜 田 山

高 井 戸

富 士 見 ヶ 丘

久 我 山

三 鷹 台

井 の 頭 公 園

吉 祥 寺

332,102 
9,706 
37,390 
10,342 
126,487 
8,533 
18,837 
24,468 

(168,215)
29,866 
18,676 
26,549 
38,334 
14,107 
36,337 
22,269 
5,649 
142,522 

335,448
9,967
37,443
10,584
127,787
8,817
18,614
24,473

（168,559）
30,187
18,975
26,126
38,143
14,287
35,968
22,259
6,244
143,162

両 線 計 3,307,895 3,302,741 


